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COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 ERRADI RACHID COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.27.53
2 2 SOUFYANE EL FADIL RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.28.10
3 3 PAPOCCIA DIEGO POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.28.40
4 4 INCOCCIATI EGIDIO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.29.43
5 5 VENDITTI ROMEO LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.29.59
6 6 FIORAVANTI ELIO ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL      MM50 0.30.44
7 7 TASI ILIR COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.30.51
8 8 GRAVINA BRUNO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.31.16
9 9 LUDOVICI MARCO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM 0.31.19
10 10 MERCURI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.31.28
11 11 VILLANI FABRIZIO CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.31.45
12 12 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.31.55
13 13 MASTRACCO ANGELO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.32.12
14 14 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.32.19
15 15 PONZA GIANNI POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.32.21
16 16 MEIATTINI FEDERICO ATL. TUSCULUM               MM45 0.32.26
17 17 GALASSO ANGELINO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.32.30
18 18 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.32.46
19 19 MINOTTI ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.32.47
20 20 RIZZA GIANLUCA A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA S/M 0.33.00
21 21 CORSO VINCENZO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.33.04
22 22 FRAIOLI MARIO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.33.11
23 23 DE SANTIS PAOLO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.33.15
24 24 MILANO PEPPINO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.33.20
25 25 GIGLI CRISTIAN ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM35 0.33.27
26 26 PETELLA FRANCESCO CSI CASERTA                 MM50 0.33.35
27 27 MIZZONI MICHELE ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.33.50
28 28 GEREMIA ROCCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.33.52
29 29 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.34.12
30 30 SACCHETTI PAOLO USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.34.20
31 31 MALANDRUCCO PIERINO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.34.33
32 32 CIOCCHETTI ANDREA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.34.45
33 33 CAMPOLI SILVIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.34.47
34 34 RENZI MASSIMO ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.34.53
35 35 CIOCI GAETANO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.34.58
36 36 PROTANI MARCO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.35.03
37 37 ZANGRILLI BRUNO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM60 0.35.04
38 38 FIORINI FELICE ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM50 0.35.06
39 39 MENENTI MAURO POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.35.20
40 40 GEREMIA FRANCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.35.25
41 41 PANICCIA PALMERINO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.35.30
42 42 RINNA ANGELO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.35.31
43 43 BERENGHI ANDREA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.35.57
44 44 COZZOLINO ANTONIO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.35.57
45 45 MINGHELLA GIOVANNI POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.36.02
46 46 CECCACCI SANDRO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.36.14
47 47 RETICO MANFREDO ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRAS. MM40 0.36.18
48 48 TULLIO PAOLO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45 0.36.21
49 49 ANTONUCCI LUCIANO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.36.24
50 50 TRINA ALBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.36.31
51 51 BUFALINI ANTONIO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.36.41
52 52 AMMANNITI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.36.49
53 53 BELLANTI VINCENZO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.36.54
54 54 CAPUANO GIOVAN BATTISTA A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.36.54
55 55 EDITTO LUIGI POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.36.56
56 56 LOMBARDOZZI EMILIO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.37.03
57 57 FABRIZI GIUSEPPE RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.37.28
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58 58 MIRTELLI SERGIO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.37.31
59 59 TAGLIAFERRI CLAUDIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.32
60 60 CIALONE BRUNO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.37.41
61 61 ROSSI EMANUELE ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM 0.37.41
62 62 FIORINI ENZO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.37.48
63 63 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.37.51
64 64 DI ROLLO ANTONIO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA AM 0.37.55
65 65 ARCESE ERMANNO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.37.58
66 66 FIORINI MASSIMO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.38.00
67 67 INCOCCIATI GIOVANNI ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.38.01
68 68 CATALDI ARCANGELO ATLETICA ENI                MM50 0.38.01
69 69 PISANI ENRICO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         AM 0.38.02
70 70 PONDRI PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.38.13
71 71 LAZZARI LEANDRO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.38.42
72 72 PISANELLO GIORGIO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.38.47
73 73 CONTENTA ANTONINO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM 0.38.50
74 74 FINOCCHIO ROBERTO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.38.51
75 75 GROSSI ALESSANDRO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.38.52
76 76 QUATTROCIOCCHI GENESIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.38.58
77 77 PATRIZI ACHILLE RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.39.01
78 78 FINOCCHIO ANDREA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.39.06
79 79 MARANO GIOVANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.39.10
80 80 SCAMPONE MARIO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.39.15
81 81 ASSENI MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT             AM 0.39.19
82 82 INCELLI ORLANDO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.39.29
83 1 MOSCATO FILOMENA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.39.46
84 83 CARBONE MASSIMO POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.39.53
85 84 SAVO MASSIMO ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50 0.40.13
86 85 LONGO ERMENEGILDO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.40.24
87 86 CELLETTI MASSIMILIANO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.40.30
88 87 CELLITTI ALFONSO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.40.33
89 88 CORBO FRANCESCO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.40.35
90 89 BOCCIA MARCO ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM 0.40.53
91 90 LANCIA DANIEL POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.41.07
92 91 IACOVACCI ARMANDO USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.41.10
93 92 GATTA GUIDO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.41.17
94 93 BONAVENIA ROMANO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM55 0.41.27
95 94 TESTA ANTONIO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA P/M 0.41.47
96 95 BIONDI ELEUTERIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.41.50
97 2 VONA NATALIA POD. FISIOSPORT             AF 0.42.38
98 96 VITOZZI SANDRO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.42.41
99 97 DI SORA FRANCESCO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.42.46

100 3 BOLTON MARGHERITA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.42.55
101 98 FABRIZI GIOVANNI POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.43.15
102 99 ZAZZINI MASSIMO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.43.27
103 100 RAINIERI ANTONIO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM35 0.43.38
104 101 ROMEI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 0.43.41
105 4 FONTANA LORELLA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.43.59
106 5 LANZI MANUELA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         P/F 0.44.14
107 102 LEONE PASQUALINO POD. FISIOSPORT             AM 0.44.17
108 103 CAPRARELLI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. MATESE RUNNING       MM65 0.44.52
109 6 DE BERNARDIS SABRINA POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.45.05
110 104 FARINA VINCENZO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 0.45.13
111 105 PANNONE FABIO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.45.18
112 7 CANTIELLO DANIELA POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.46.08
113 106 CALABRESE DANILO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.46.20
114 107 TERRINONI BIAGIO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.46.33
115 8 BUDEN FATHIA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.46.41
116 9 MANCINI ROSA MARIA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AF 0.46.52
117 10 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MF45 0.46.56
118 108 PERSICO EMILIO ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.46.58
119 11 DE LELLIS DANIELA POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF 0.47.02
120 109 INCITTI ANGELO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75 0.47.07
121 110 ISABELLI OSVALDO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.47.09
122 111 NUCERA GIUSEPPE POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.47.11
123 12 SALVI STEFANIA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF35 0.47.16



124 112 PAVIA ENRICO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.47.20
125 113 QUATTRINI DARIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.47.28
126 13 RUSSO MARISA A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MF40 0.48.57
127 14 GRADELLINI PAOLA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45 0.49.04
128 15 ROSI SONIA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.49.16
129 16 VARI NICOLETTA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.49.17
130 17 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 0.49.23
131 18 MARIANI PATRIZIA POD. ORO FANTASY            AF 0.50.09
132 114 BALENZANO GIROLAMO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.51.35
133 115 PITTIGLIO ENRICO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 0.51.47
134 116 DI LONARDO FABRIZIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.52.35
135 19 FERRETTI PAOLA POD. ORO FANTASY            AF 0.52.39



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1  GRAVINA          BRUNO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.31.16
2  LUDOVICI         MARCO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM 0.31.19
3  RIZZA            GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA S/M 0.33.00
4  ROSSI            EMANUELE       ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM 0.37.41
5  DI ROLLO         ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA AM 0.37.55
6  PISANI           ENRICO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         AM 0.38.02
7  CONTENTA         ANTONINO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM 0.38.50
8  ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM 0.39.19
9  BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM 0.40.53
10  TESTA            ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA P/M 0.41.47
11  LEONE            PASQUALINO     POD. FISIOSPORT             AM 0.44.17

1  TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.30.51
2  VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.31.45
3  MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.32.47
4  GIGLI            CRISTIAN       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM35 0.33.27
5  SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.34.20
6  MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.35.20
7  CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.36.14
8  LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.41.07
9  RAINIERI         ANTONIO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM35 0.43.38
10  ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 0.43.41
11  CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.46.20

1  VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.29.59
2  SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.32.19
3  PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.32.21
4  LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.32.46
5  CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.33.04
6  DE SANTIS        PAOLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.33.15
7  MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.33.20
8  MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.33.50
9  LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.34.12
10  CIOCCHETTI       ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.34.45
11  PROTANI          MARCO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.35.03
12  RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.35.31
13  MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.36.02
14  RETICO           MANFREDO       ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRAS. MM40 0.36.18
15  MIRTELLI         SERGIO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.37.31
16  FIORINI          MASSIMO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.38.00
17  PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.38.47
18  FINOCCHIO        ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.38.51
19  FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.39.06
20  MARANO           GIOVANNI       PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.39.10
21  SCAMPONE         MARIO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.39.15
22  CELLETTI         MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.40.30
23  BIONDI           ELEUTERIO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.41.50
24  PANNONE          FABIO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.45.18
25  PAVIA            ENRICO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.47.20

1  INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.29.43
2  MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.31.28
3  PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.31.55
4  MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.32.12
5  MEIATTINI        FEDERICO       ATL. TUSCULUM               MM45 0.32.26
6  GALASSO          ANGELINO       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.32.30
7  FRAIOLI          MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.33.11
8  GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.33.52
9  BERENGHI         ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.35.57
10  COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.35.57
11  TULLIO           PAOLO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45 0.36.21

CLASSIFICA  DI  CATEGORIA



12  ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.36.24
13  AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.36.49
14  LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.37.03
15  TAGLIAFERRI      CLAUDIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.32
16  FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.37.48
17  PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.38.13
18  GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.38.52
19  QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.38.58
20  INCELLI          ORLANDO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.39.29
21  LONGO            ERMENEGILDO    ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.40.24
22  CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.40.35
23  VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.42.41
24  ZAZZINI          MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.43.27
25  ISABELLI         OSVALDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.47.09
26  NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.47.11
27  BALENZANO        GIROLAMO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.51.35
28  DI LONARDO       FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.52.35

1  FIORAVANTI       ELIO           ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL      MM50 0.30.44
2  PETELLA          FRANCESCO      CSI CASERTA                 MM50 0.33.35
3  CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.34.47
4  RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.34.53
5  FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM50 0.35.06
6  PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.35.30
7  TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.36.31
8  BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.36.41
9  EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.36.56
10  CATALDI          ARCANGELO      ATLETICA ENI                MM50 0.38.01
11  CARBONE          MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.39.53
12  SAVO             MASSIMO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50 0.40.13
13  FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 0.45.13
14  QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.47.28

1  MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.34.33
2  CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.34.58
3  CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.36.54
4  FABRIZI          GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.37.28
5  CIALONE          BRUNO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.37.41
6  GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.37.51
7  ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.37.58
8  INCOCCIATI       GIOVANNI       ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.38.01
9  LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.38.42
10  PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.39.01
11  CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.40.33
12  BONAVENIA        ROMANO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM55 0.41.27
13  TERRINONI        BIAGIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.46.33

1  ZANGRILLI        BRUNO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM60 0.35.04
2  GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.35.25
3  BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.36.54
4  IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.41.10
5  DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.42.46

1  GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.41.17
2  FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.43.15
3  CAPRARELLI       GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. MATESE RUNNING       MM65 0.44.52
4  PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.46.58
5  INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75 0.47.07
6  PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 0.51.47

1 LANZI            MANUELA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         P/F 0.44.14
2 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AF 0.46.52
3 DE LELLIS        DANIELA        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF 0.47.02
4 SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF35 0.47.16
5 MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            AF 0.50.09
6 FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            AF 0.52.39



1 FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.43.59
2 DE BERNARDIS     SABRINA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.45.05
3 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.46.08
4 POLSINELLI       ANNA FELICITA  ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MF45 0.46.56
5 RUSSO            MARISA         A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MF40 0.48.57
6 GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45 0.49.04
7 ROSI             SONIA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.49.16
8 VARI             NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.49.17

1 BUDEN            FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.46.41
2 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 0.49.23


